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Format of holding of specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity: M/s. Spring Fields Infraventures Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: Equity Shares

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) :31(1) for the quarter ended 31.12.2016

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending. NA
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment . NA

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No




Table Il -

Statement m:ﬂimzpmzm..m:o_nmzm pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group (only one class of e

quity shares)

Category&Na PAN(II) Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. Total nos. Shareho | Number of Voting | No. of | Shareholdi Number of Locked in Number of Number of
me of the sharehol | paid up equity | Partly of shares Iding as Rights held in Share | ng,asa % shares Shares equity
shareholder der shares held paid- shar | held a % of each class of s assuming (XII) pledged or shares
(1) () (1v) up es (Vil) = total no. | securities Under | full otherwise held in
equity und (IV)+(V)+ of (IX) lying conversion No As a % of | encumbered demateriali
shares | erlyi | (Vi) shares Outst | of total (Xi) zed form
held ng (calculat andin | convertible sharas (XIV)
(V) Dep ed as g securities ( held
osit per conve | asa
ory SCRR, No of Total rtible percentage
Rec 1957) voting as % securi | of diluted
eipt (Vi) rights of ties share
S Asa % (A+B+ (inclu | capital)
(Vi) of ding (Xl)=
(A+B+C2 C) Warra | (VIl)+(X)
) nts) As a % of
(X) (A+B+C2)
Indian
Individuals/ 12 1703845 0 0 1703845 32.44 1703845 | 32.44 0 0 500000 29.34 0 0 1703845
HUF
Family
Names .
JVS AAACJS 398845 0 0 398845 7.59 398845 7.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 398845
Securities 145L
Private Limited
K Vishwani BWHPKS 120000 120000 2.28 120000 2.28 0 0 0 0 0 0 120000
041D
K Swathi ADFPK1 100000 0 0 100000 1.90 100000 1.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 100000
186K
D Sai Ram ASGPD3 130000 0 0 130000 2.48 130000 248 0 0 0 0 0 0 130000
243A
DY Jaideep ALZPD2 100000 0 0 100000 1.90 100000 1.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 100000
392J
D Sirish AFEPD1 355000 0 0 355000 6.76 355000 6.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 355000
485R




P Veeraju

AMMPPS
024D

120000

120000

2.28

120000

2.28

120000

100

120000

P Yadaish

AALPPG
088N

120000

120000

2.28

120000

2.28

120000

100

120000

K
Nagabhushana
m

ADFPKO
591C

110000

110000

2.09

110000

2.09

110000

100

110000

10

K. Anitha

AFBPN6
750N

90000

90000

1.71

90000

1.71

90000

100

90000

11

Sainath Goud

BHSPKS
828G

30000

30000

0.57

30000

0.57

30000

100

30000

12

D. Vinod
Kumar

AUHPD6
106B

30000

30000

0.57

30000

0.57

30000

100

30000

CG/SGs

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any other

0

Sub- Total
(A)(1)

12

1703845

1703845

32.44

1703845

32.44

500000

29.34

1703845

L §

Foreign

Individuals
(NRI/ Foreign
Individuals)

Government

Institutions

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

Any other
specify

Sub- Total
(A)(2)

Total
shareholding
of promoter
and promoter

group

12

1703845

1703845

32.44

1703845

32.44

500000

29.34

1703845




Table | -S

ummary statement holding of s ecified securities (only one class of equity shares)

Cate | Category of Nos. | No. of fully No. of No. of | Total nos. Sharehol Number of Voting No. of Shareholding , Number of Number of Number of
gory | shareholder of paid up Partly share | shares held ding as a Rights held in each | Shares asa% Locked in Shares equity
(1) (i) shar | equity paid- s (Vi) = % of total | class of securities Underlyi | assuming full shares pledged or shares held
ehol | shares held up under | (IV)+(V)+ (VI) | no. of (1X) ng conversion of (XI1) otherwise in .
ders | (IV) equity lying shares Outstan convertible encumbered | dematerializ
(i) shares Depo (calculate ding securities ( as (X1I) ed form
held sitory d as per converti | a percentage of (XIV)
(V) Recei SCRR, ble diluted share
pts 1957) Total securitie | capital)
(V1) (V1) No of as%of | S (X1)= (VII)*+(X)
As a % of | voting (A+B+ (includin | As a % of
(A+B+C2) rights C) g (A+B+C2)
Warrant
s)
(X)
(A) Promoter & 12 1703845 0 0 1703845 32 44 1703845 | 32.44 0 0 500000 0 1703845
Promoter
group
(B) Public 3019 | 3548655 0 0 3548655 67.56 3548655 | 67.56 0 0 0 0 2394555
(C) Non promoter | O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
non public
(C1) Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
(C2) | Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by employee
Trusts
Total 3031 | 5252500 0 0 5252500 100 0 0 0 0 500000 0 4098400




Table lll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder (only one class of equity shares)

Categoryé& PAN(I) Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. Shareh | Number of Voting No. of Share | Number of Number of Number of
Name of shareh | paid up equity | Partly shares | shares olding Rights held in each Shares | holdi Locked in shares | Shares equity
the older shares held paid-up underl held asa% class of securities Underl ng, (X11) pledged or shares held
shareholde (l) (1v) equity ying (VIl) = of total | (IX) ying asa otherwise in
r shares Deposi | (IV)+(V)+ no. of Outsta % No Asa encumbered dematerializ
(1) held tory (Vi) shares nding assu % of (XI) ed form
(V) Receip (calcul conver | ming um tal (XIV)
ts ated as tible full ahiar
(Vi) per securiti | conve o
SCRR, No of Total as es rsion held
1957) voting o/ of (includi | of
(V1) rights (A+B+C) | ng conve
Asa % Warran | rtible
of ts) securi
(A+B+ (X) ties (
C2) as a
perce
ntage
of
dilute
d
share
capita
)
(X1)=
(VI)+(
X)
As a
% of
(A+B+
C2)
(1) Institutions | - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(a) Mutual - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
(b) Venture - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital
Funds
(c) Alternate - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
(d) Foreign - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture
Capital




Funds

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

(f)

Financial
Institution/
Banks

(9)

Insurance
Companies

(h)

Provident
Funds/Pen
sion Funds

(1)

Any other

Sub Total
(B) (1)

CG/SGs/Pr
esident of
India

APIDCL

AABCA7
395Q

250000

250000

4.76

250000

Sub Total
(B) (2)

250000

250000

4.76

250000

476

250000

476

250000

Non
Institutions

(a)

Individuals

-

i. Individual
shareholde
rs holding
nominal
share
capital
upto Rs. 2
lakhs

2992

1097925

1097925

20.90

1097925

20.90

67225

i. Individual
shareholde
rs holding
nominal
share
capital in
excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

14

2056480

2056480

39.15

2056480

39.15

B. Lata

BSMPB3
068C

300000

300000

5.71

300000

5.71

1960480

300000

K. Sushma

CCNPKS9
897C

300000

300000

5.71

300000

5.71

300000




K.Jyothirlin
gam

AGJPK2
426 M

300000

300000

5.71

300000

5.71

300000

B.Srikanth

AKNPFB8
331N

300000

300000

571

300000

571

300000

K.Mallikarj
un

AEOPK®6
781N

300000

300000

5.71

300000

5.71

300000

Deepak P
Bhanushali

ACEPB2
959F

100000

100000

1.90

100000

1.90

100000

Gopal
Agarwal

ACLPA3
785D

100000

100000

1.80

100000

1.90

100000

Rajendra
Naniwadek
ar

AAMPNO
799F

105680

105680

2.01

105680

2.01

105650

Ramakrish
na

67100

67100

1.28

67100

1.28

67100

(b)

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

(c)

Employee
Trusts

(d)

Overseas
Depositorie
s

(e)

Any other
specify

Bodies
Corporate

11

134250

134250

2.56

134250

2.56

106850

Gayatry
Capital Ltd

AABCG6
973A

100000

100000

1.90

100000

1.90

100000

Hindu
Undivided
Families

Non
Resident
Indians

10000

10000

0.19

10000

0.19

10000

Sub-
Total(B)(3)

3018

3298655

3298655

62.80

3298655

62.80

2144555

Total
Public
shareholdi
ng (B)
=(B)(1)+(B)(
2)+(B)(3)

3019

3548655

3548655

67.56

3548655

67.56

2394555




Table IV — Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter — Non Public shareholder

Category&Name | PAN(l | Nos. of No. of No. of No. of Total nos. | Shareholdi | Number of No. of Shareholding | Number of Number of Number
of the /) sharehol | fully Partly shares | shares ngasa% Voting Rights Shares ,asa% Locked in Shares pledged | of equity
shareholder der paid up paid-up underl held of total no. held in each Underlyi | assuming full | shares or otherwise shares
(1) (1) equity equity ying (VIl) = of shares class of ng conversion of | (XIi) encumbered held in .
shares shares Deposi | (IV)+(V)+ (calculated | securities Outstan convertible No As a (Xlii) demateri
held held tory (Vi) as per (IX) ding securities ( as % of alized
(V) (V) Receip SCRR, converti | apercentage total form
ts 1957) ble of diluted ghars (XIV)
(Vi) (VI securitie | share capital) s held
Asa % of S (X1)= (VII)+(X)
(A+B+C2) No of | Total (includin | As a % of
voing | as % of | 9 (A+B+C2)
rights | (A+B+ Warrant
C) %
(X)
(1) Custodian/ DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0
Holder
(a) Name of DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0
Holder(if
applicable)
(2) Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
Share based
employee
benefit
Regulations,
2014
Total Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0
Promoter-Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=(C)1)* (C)(2)
- C b 7 7
” M\.\: __.w.« -5
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