Format of holding of specified securities

- L. Name of Listed Entity: M/s. Spring Fields Infraventures Limited
- Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: Equity Shares
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c):31(1) for the quarter ended 31.12.2016
- a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending. NA
- b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment. NA
- Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

C	4	ω	2	ь	
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Particulars
: 4	Yes				Yes*
No		No	No	N _O	No*



Table II – Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group (only one class of equity shares)

		1	B		1	2	3	4	4	51		6	
shareholder (II)		Indian	Individuals/ HUF Family	Names	J V S Securities	Private Limited K Vishwani		K Swathi	D Sai Ram	D Y Jaideep	-	D Sirish	Colligi
					AAACJ5 145L	BWHPK8	041D	ADFPK1 186K	ASGPD3 243A	ALZPD2	392J	AFEDD1	485R
der (III)			12										
shares held (IV)			1703845		398845	120000		100000	130000	100000	100000		355000
Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			0		0			0	0		0		0
of shar es und erfyi ng Dep osit	ory Rec eipt		0		0			0	0		0		0
shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)			1703845		398845		120000	100000	130000		100000		355000
Iding as a % of total no. of shares (calculat ed as	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2		32.44		7.59		2.28	1.90	2.48		1.90		6.76
Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	No of voting rights		1703845		398845		120000	100000	130000		100000		355000
eld in ss of	Total as % of (A+B+		32.44		7.59		2.28	1.90	2 48		1.90 0		6.76 0
Share s Under lying Outst andin g	conve rtible securi ties (inclu ding Warra	8	0		0		0	0		1			0
Shareholdi ng, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)	(A+B+C2)	0		0		0	0			0		
Number of shares (XII)			500000		0	c	0	0		0			0
of Locked in As a % of total shares	held		29.34			C	0	0		0	0	c	0
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			0			0	0 0	0		0		0	0
Number of equity shares held in demateriali zed form (XIV)			4702046	7,000		398845	120000	100000		130000	10000	100000	355000

							2					12	11	10	9	8	,
Total shareholding of promoter and promoter group	Sub- Total (A)(2)	Any other specify	Foreign Portfolio Investor	Institutions	Government	Individuals (NRI/ Foreign Individuals)	Foreign	Sub- Total (A)(1)	Any other	Financial Institutions/ Banks	CG/SGs	D. Vinod Kumar	Sainath Goud	K. Anitha	K Nagabhushana m	P Yadaish	r veeraju
												AUHPD6 106B	BHSPK5 828G	AFBPN6 750N	ADFPK0 591C	AALPP6 088N	024D
12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	0	0	0						
1703845	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1703845	0	0	0	30000	30000	90000	110000	120000	120000
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	c
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	c
1703845	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1703845	0	0	0	30000	30000	90000	110000	120000	120000
32.44	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	32.44	0	0	0	0.57	0.57	1.71	2.09	2.28	2.20
1703845	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1703845	0	0	0	30000	30000	90000	110000	120000	000071
32.44	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	32.44	0	0	0	0.57	0.57	1.71	2.09	2.28	2.28
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	c
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
500000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	500000	0	0	0	30000	30000	90000	110000	120000	000071
29.34	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	29.34	0	0	0	100	100	100	100	100	100
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	c
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	. 0	0	C
1703845	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1703845	0	0	0	30000	30000	90000	110000	120000	120000

ON HYD OF STATES

Table I - Summary statement holding of specified securities (only one class of equity shares)

Cate Can gory sha (II)		(A) P ₁	(B) P	(C)	(C1) S	(C2) S	
Category of shareholder (II)		Promoter & Promoter group	Public	Non promoter non public	Shares underlying	Shares held by employee Trusts	Total
Nos. of shar ehol ders (III)		12	3019	0	0	0	3031
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)		1703845	3548655	0	0	0	5252500
No. of Partly paid- up equity shares held	3	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. of share s under lying Depo sitory	pts (VI)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		1703845	3548655	0	0	0	5252500
ding as a % of total no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR.	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.44	67.56	0	0	0	100
Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	No of voting rights	1703845	3548655	0	0	0	0
d in each curities	Total as % of (A+B+ C)	32.44	67.56	0	0	0	0
Shares Underlyi ng Outstan ding converti ble	securitie s (includin g Warrant s)	0	0	0	0	0	0
as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Locked in shares (XIII)		500000	0	0	0	0	500000
Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		0	0	0	0	0	0
equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)		1703845	2394555	C	0	0	4098400



Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder (only one class of equity shares)

				,		
	(d)	(c)	(b)	(a)	(1)	
	Foreign Venture Capital	Alternate Investment Funds	Venture Capital Funds	Mutual Funds	Institutions	Name of the shareholde r (II)
	1		1		1	
	0	0	0	0	0	shareh older (III)
	0	0	0	0	0	paid up equity shares held (IV)
	0	0	0	0	0	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
	0	0	0	0	0	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
	0	0	0	0	0	shares held (NII) = (N)+(N)+
	0	0	0	0	0	olding as a % of total no. of shares (calcul ated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+ C2)
	0	0	0	0	0	Rights held in each class of securities (IX) No of voting rights (A+B+
	0	0	0	0	0	Total as % of (A+B+C)
ORING FIR	0	0	0	0	0	Shares Underl ying Outsta nding conver tible securiti es (includi ng Warran ts) (X)
*	OS IN	0	0	0	0	holding, as a assuming full conversion of conversion of ties (as a percentage of (XI)= (XI)= (XI)= (XI)+ (XI)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+ C2)
E SOUTHER	0	0	0	0	0	No As a % of total share es held
	0	0	0	0	0	As a % of total shar es held
	0	0	0	0	0	Shares pledged otherwise encumb (XIII)
	0	0	0	0	0	ed or wise nbered
	0	0	0	0	0	equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)

4

				(a)	ω			2		(i)	(h)	(g)	(1)	(e)	
K. Sushma	B. Lata	i. Individual shareholde rs holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	i. Individual shareholde rs holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 2 lakhs	Individuals	Non Institutions	Sub Total (B) (2)	APIDCL	CG/SGs/Pr esident of India	Sub Total (B) (1)	Any other	Provident Funds/Pen sion Funds	Insurance Companies	Financial Institution/ Banks	Foreign Portfolio Investor	
CCNPK9 897C	BSMPB3 068C					100	AABCA7 395Q		1		•	1	I.	1	
		14	2992				-		0	0	0	0	0	0	
300000	300000	2056480	1097925			250000	250000		0	0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0			0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0			0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	
300000	300000	2056480	1097925			250000	250000		0	0	0	0	0	0	
5.71	5.71	39.15	20.90			4.76	4.76		0	0	0	0	0	0	
300000	300000	2056480	1097925			250000	250000		0	0	0	0	0	0	
5.71	5.71	39.15	20.90			4.76	4.76		0	0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0			0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0			0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0			0	0		0	0	0	o	0	0	
0	0	0	0			0	0		0	0	0	c	0	0	
0	0	0	0			0	0		0	0	0	c	0	0	
0	0	0	0			0	0		0	0	0	C		0	
300000	300000	1960480	67225			250000	250000		0	0	0	c		0	

CONTRACTOR AND STATES

4

						(e)	(d)	(c)	(b)							
Total Public shareholdi ng (B) =(B)(1)+(B)(Sub- Total(B)(3)	Non Resident Indians	Hindu Undivided Families	Gayatry Capital Ltd	Bodies Corporate	Any other specify	Overseas Depositorie s	Employee Trusts	NBFCs registered with RBI	Ramakrish na	Rajendra Naniwadek ar	Gopal Agarwal	Deepak P Bhanushali	K.Mallikarj un	B.Srikanth	gam
(1) ■ (1)				AABCG6 973A			i i	34.	*	Ü	AAMPNO 799F	ACLPA3 785D	ACEPB2 959F	AEOPK6 781N	AKNPB8 331N	426M
3019	3018		0		1		0	0	0							
3548655	3298655	10000	0	100000	134250		0	0	0	67100	105680	100000	100000	300000	300000	
0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
3548655	3298655	10000	0	100000	134250		0	0	0	67100	105680	100000	100000	300000	300000	
67.56	62.80	0.19	0	1.90	2.56		0	0	0	1.28	2.01	1.90	1.90	5.71	5.71	
3548655	3298655	10000	0	100000	134250		0	0	0	67100	105680	100000	100000	300000	300000	
67.56	62.80	0.19	0	1.90	2.56		0	0	0	1.28	2.01	1.90	1.90	5.71	5.71	
0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0	0	0	9 1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	
2394555	2144555	10000	0	100000	106850		0	0	0	67100	105650	100000	100000	300000	300000	

-4



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder

		(1)	(a)	(2)	
Category&Name of the shareholder (II)		Custodian/ DR Holder	Name of DR Holder(if applicable)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI Share based employee benefit Regulations, 2014	Total Non Promoter-Non Public Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)
PAN(I		0	0	0	0
Nos. of sharehol der (III)		0	0	0	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)		0	0	0	0
No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held		0	0	0	0
No. of shares underlying Depository Receip ts (VI)		0	0	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		0	0	0	0
Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	(A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	No of voing rights	0	0	0	0
Rights each of ies	Total as % of (A+B+ C)	0	0	0	0
No. of Shares Underlyi ng Outstan ding converti ble securitie s	(includin g Warrant s) (X)	0	0	0	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0
Number of Locked in shares (XIII) No A to si		0	0	0	0
As a % of total share s held		0	0	0	0
Shares pleds or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		NA	NA	Z Z	NA NA
pledged wise vered				0	0
Number of equity shares held in demateri alized form (XIV)		0	0	0	0

